Kuwait International Championship (B) H

Bait Al Arab, Kuwait State Stud,

Kuw

15 Feb 2012, Mares 4-6 years old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: AL
MAZYOUNA

Colour:

Owner: Asayel Stud

Name: LADY
ADELINA DD
Colour:

Owner: Asayel Stud

Name: PETRARA
Colour:

Owner: Sh. Ali
Nasser Al Ali Al
Sabah

Name: JURIE AL
JUDE

Colour:

Owner: Al Jude Stud

Name: HALLE BURRY
R

Colour:

Owner: Al Rashed

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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